
3-5A BOYS RRW RRM Total RRW RRM Total RRW RRM Total

Amarillo A 330 323 653 Amarillo B 357 352 709 Caprock A 446 440 886
Ian Phillips 82 79 161 Drew Ivie 89 87 176 Ethan Garcia 98 98 196

Trenton Thompson 86 76 162 Blake Barton 93 92 185 Julian Arreloa 112 102 214
Kooper Holman 76 84 160 Bryce Hillard 87 89 176 Hunter McColl 112 114 226

Joey Fiola 86 91 177 Jack Brockman 88 92 180 Flavio Alcantar 137 133 270
Josh Proffer 93 84 177 Matt Thurston 102 84 186 Samuel Alvarez 124 126 250

RRW RRM Total RRW RRM Total RRW RRM Total

Palo Duro A 549 529 1078 Plainview A 344 353 697 Plainview B 446 426 872
Diego Ordonez 150 138 288 Max Farr 82 84 166 Preston McNutt WD WD WD
Joshua Sullivan WD WD WD Jeremy Hooks 88 84 172 Hadyn Cabello 103 101 204

Keiontre Mills 118 119 237 Kyler Mahaney 89 90 179 Graham Tirey 114 106 220
Jared Olague 134 137 271 James Rollins 85 95 180 Patrick Isaguirre 106 107 213

Caleb Jella 147 135 282 Cole Martin 102 95 197 Kollin Love 123 112 235
RRW RRM Total RRW RRM Total

Randall A 288 300 588 Randall B 336 319 655 Team Standings RRW RRM Total

Caden Conrad 68 75 143 Preston Drury 89 77 166 Randall A 288 300 588 1st

Stetson Provence 77 74 151 Owen Reynolds 77 82 159 Tascosa A 298 310 608 2nd

Wyatt Provence 67 72 139 Evan Reynolds 83 76 159 Amarillo A 330 323 653 3rd

Jerry Montano 81 79 160 Christian Campbell 88 84 172 Randall B 336 319 655
Jacob Montano 76 79 155 Luke Blackwell 88 89 177 Tascosa B 336 337 673

RRW RRM Total RRW RRM Total Plainview A 344 353 697
Tascosa A 298 310 608 Tascosa B 336 337 673 Amarillo B 357 352 709

Colby Keotting 74 77 151 Sam Fisk 82 76 158 Plainview B 446 426 872
Baron Buse 78 75 153 Ethan Evans 83 88 171 Caprock A 446 440 886

Griffin Singleton 75 90 165 Payton Preston 89 80 169 Palo Duro A 549 529 1078
Corbin King 75 81 156 Collin Jacobs 84 93 177

Reed Whitehead 74 77 151 Colin Barnett 87 94 181

Individuals RRW RRM Total Medalists
Wyatt Provence 67 72 139 1st Randall A Amarillo RRW RRM Total

Caden Conrad 68 75 143 2nd Randall A Zach Olivas 96 94 190
Reed Whitehead 74 77 151 3rd Tascosa A *Won Playoff 6th Hole William Booth 101 99 200

Colby Keotting 74 77 151 Tascosa A Parker Abramson 104 95 199
Stetson Provence 77 74 151 Randall A

Baron Buse 78 75 153 Tascosa A Randall RRW RRM Total

Jacob Montano 76 79 155 Randall A Jake Cullers 94 83 177
Corbin King 75 81 156 Tascosa A Kamden Mashburn 101 100 201

Sam Fisk 82 76 158 Q Tascosa B Reg Qualifier

Owen Reynolds 77 82 159 Q Randall B Reg Qualifier Won Playoff 1st Hole Tascosa RRW RRM Total

Evan Reynolds 83 76 159 Randall B Ben Smith 92 88 180
Jerry Montano 81 79 160 Randall A Garrett Johnson 95 85 180

Kooper Holman 76 84 160 Amarillo A Jayson Carter 97 94 191



Ian Phillips 82 79 161 Amarillo A

Trenton Thompson 86 76 162 Amarillo A

Griffin Singleton 75 90 165 Tascosa A

Max Farr 82 84 166 Plainview A

Preston Drury 89 77 166 Randall B

Payton Preston 89 80 169 Tascosa B

Ethan Evans 83 88 171 Tascosa B

Christian Campbell 88 84 172 Randall B

Jeremy Hooks 88 84 172 Plainview A

Bryce Hillard 87 89 176 Amarillo B

Drew Ivie 89 87 176 Amarillo B

Collin Jacobs 84 93 177 Tascosa B

Jake Cullers 94 83 177 Randall Med

Joey Fiola 86 91 177 Amarillo A

Josh Proffer 93 84 177 Amarillo A

Luke Blackwell 88 89 177 Randall Med

Kyler Mahaney 89 90 179 Plainview A

Ben Smith 92 88 180 Tascosa Med

Garrett Johnson 95 85 180 Tascosa Med

Jack Brockman 88 92 180 Amarillo B

James Rollins 85 95 180 Plainview A

Colin Barnett 87 94 181 Tascosa B

Blake Barton 93 92 185 Amarillo B

Matt Thurston 102 84 186 Amarillo B

Zach Olivas 96 94 190 Amarillo Med

Jayson Carter 97 94 191 Tascosa Med

Ethan Garcia 98 98 196 Caprock A

Cole Martin 102 95 197 Plainview A

Parker Abramson 104 95 199 Amarillo Med

William Booth 101 99 200 Amarillo Med

Kamden Mashburn 101 100 201 Randall Med

Hadyn Cabello 103 101 204 Plainview B

Patrick Isaguirre 106 107 213 Plainview B

Julian Arreloa 112 102 214 Caprock A

Graham Tirey 114 106 220 Plainview B

Hunter McColl 112 114 226 Caprock A

Kollin Love 123 112 235 Plainview B

Keiontre Mills 118 119 237 Palo Duro A

Samuel Alvarez 124 126 250 Caprock A

Flavio Alcantar 137 133 270 Caprock A

Jared Olague 134 137 271 Palo Duro A

Caleb Jella 147 135 282 Palo Duro A

Diego Ordonez 150 138 288 Palo Duro A



Preston McNutt WD WD WD Plainview B

Joshua Sullivan WD WD WD Palo Duro A


